
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
014 
35 
38 
4 

27 

Name 
LACZKÓ Máté 
BEZZEGH István 
HIRCZI Zoltán 
FENYVESI Gábor 

KOVÁCS Bálint 

Nat 

HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 

HUN 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 

7 

Best Tm 
1:57.059 
2:01.027 
2:03.006 
2:04.225 

1:57.143 

Diff 

35.110 
52.441 

1:08.175 

DNF 

Gap 

35.110 
17.331 
15.734 

Class 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 

OPEN 1000 

Motor 
Suzuki GSXR 1000 R 

BMW HP4 
Suzuki GSXR 1000  
Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Suzuki GSXR 1000  

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

35.110 

Avg. Speed 

144,636 

Best Lap Tm 

1:57.059 

Best Speed 

145,773 

Best Lap by 

014 - LACZKÓ Máté 

Printed: 2017.10.09. 16:12:25 

Zsűri Elnök: PÁL László 

Versenyigazgató: NÉMETH Zoltán László 

Időmérés Vezetője: HAJBA Péter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-Ring 

MAMS Gyors. Motoros Kupa / Phoenix Kupa 
MAMS Gyors. Motoros Kupa / Phoenix Kupa 

HIVATALOS EREDMÉNY OB  Open 1000 

Race (8 Laps) started at 15:18:05 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2017.10.09. 15:10 


